T +32 11 58 61 61 • F +32 11 58 28 38
Ind. Zone 1019
B-3850 Nieuwerkerken
BELGIUM
EPSR RENTAL RANGE
(with Iveco/Volvo engine)

(50Hz)
kVA
cont.
Engine
IVECO/VOLVO
(EU Stage)
Cil. Tank
(l)
Auto-
nomy
@75%
load
(h)
Dimensions
(cm) kg LWA
EPSR60TDE-3A 66 60 NEF45SM1F
(NE - IIIA) 4 520 41.6 285x110x206 1720 87
EPSR100TDE-3A 110 100 TAD551GE
(NE - IIIA) 4 520 24.5 285x110x206 2047 93
EPSR150TDE-3A 165 150 TAD751GE
(NE - IIIA) 6 910 32.5 329x118x221 2685 97
EPSR180TDE-3A 198 180 TAD752GE
(NE - IIIA) 6 1250 40.3 360x123x256 2950 97
EPSR200TDE-3A 220 200 TAD753GE
(NE - IIIA) 6 1250 37.2 360x123x256 3000 97
EPSR250TDE-3A 275 250 TAD754GE
(NE - IIIA) 6 1250 28.8 360x123x256 3320 97
EPSR250TDE (special version)
	 Sockets: 7 or 8 different sockets for easy and quick connection of all possible, large or small, single
phase and three phase charges.